Plac Startnr
1103
2 87
383
474
5 106
6 93
7 121
8 22
9 101
10 18
11 52
12 27
13 118
14 67
1578
16 127
17 17
18 53
197

203
21 31
22 30
2376
24 26
25 61
25 68
27 72
28 100
29 50
30 96
31 109
32 124
3328
34 136
4
5
19
25
33
49
64
84
116
110

Fornamn
Sofia
Sara
Karin
Mia
Sofia
Caroline
Maria
Frida
Sofie
Kristina
Anna
Anna
Lillie
Hannah
Helle
Lotta
Agneta
Tine
Viveka
Susanna
Anica
Linda
Helene
Annette
Josefina
Susanna
Karin
Annika
Charlotte
Lisbeth
Camilla
Kornelia
Aysun
Ann
Eva-Lena
Caroline
Linda
Maria
Rebecca
Sabina
Maria
Hanna
Mervi
Linnea

Efternamn
Mattiasson
Eén
Axelsson
Hellstrdm
Kay
Rafstedt
Franlund
Rimark
Dovrén
Kallstrom
Johnsson
Griph
Cavonius
Goldring
Manvik
Backlund
Sjoéberg
Bishop
Strock
Isegran
Krstanovska
Sjoberg
Henricsson
Toresson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Svahn
Askengren Berg
Anderson
Johansson
Jensen
Krumkdhler
Glindogan
Karrbrand
Hjalmarsson
Strand
Johansson
Lundgren
Eriksson
Nilsson
Larsson
Erixon
Heiskanen
Quirist

Fédd Klubb

1981 hono

1981 Aktivitus Sports Club
1985 Solvikingarna

1979 menmia.se

1976 LK TV-88

1987 CRAY Crew

1974 IK Stern

1987 Klubblos

1965 Triathlon vast

1984 NW-GBG

1986 Ravlandas Backa
1971 Lonesome Runners
1981 Flygande Flodhastar
1970 Quo vadis?

1976 OK Kroppefjall

1964 IFK Goteborg orientering

1963 Lonesome Runners
1972 F&S

1970 Lonesome Runners
1970 Lonesome Runners
1976 Team Nordic Trail
1979 Sjovik

1970 Bjorké Roddklubb
1972 Fritsla VIK

1981 ok landehof

1968 IK Stern

1962 ADAPT

1960 LK TV 88

1967 Lonesome Runners
1969 --

1970 SKF

1971 AstraZeneca IF
1972 X

1957 Halmstad

1975 Lonesome Runners
1988 KMK

1973 Lonesome Runners
1972 IFK Vaxjo Friidrott
1991 TEAM Mpower
1983 Frosta multisport
1968 Ulricehamn

1986 Varbergs MTB
1983 -

1987 Les Marmottes

Klass Tid

03:20:35
03:29:42
03:38:04
03:58:50
03:59:59
04:11:10
04:13:43
04:14.02
04:24:56
04:26:59
04:30:12
04:35:03
04:37:32
04:39:47
04:39:58
04:45:42
04:45:47
04:48:50
04:51:45
05:00:39
05:04:07
05:08:20
05:09:37
05:13:55
05:27:02
05:27:02
05:34:27
05:35:18
05:42:57
05:46:12
05:53:28
05:58:31
06:35:23
07:13:41
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Status
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF



